Race 4 Results * Muddy Cross Country « Year 21 - Saturday, 21 January 2017

Place Time Bib Last name First name Team Gender Age Division (or single race)
1 10:30 44 | Garcia Anthony Jackson HS XC Male 17 'SR  Senior
2 10:32 91 McCloughan Sam E-W HS XC Male 17 SR  Senior
3 10:41 86 | Nickum Kyle Redmond HS Male 17 JR  Junior
4 10:43 84 | Nickum Eric Redmond HS Male 17 JR  Junior
5 10:47 79  Hogan Emmet Club Northwest / B'hamHS | Male 47 40  Ages 40-49
6 10:47 3 Killalea Jack Seattle Prep Male 17 'SR  Senior
7 10:47 48  Sheh Joseph Seattle Prep Male 17 JR  Junior
8 10:48 72 | Grode Caleb Jackson HS XC Male 17 JR  Junior
9 10:51 67 | Fraser lan Club Northwest / PtT HS Male 42 40  Ages 40-49
10 | 10:552 96  Lacambra Lucas E-W HS XC Male 15 SO  Sophomore
11 10:55 206 | Skoog Joseph Jackson HS XC Male 16 SO  Sophomore
12 10:55 44 | Sheh Charles Seattle Prep Male 17  JR  Junior
13 10:57 = 679 | Donlea Leo Club Northwest Male 17 SR  Senior
14 10:59 = 103 | Sauvage Ben Club Northwest / SPrep Male 47 40  Ages 40-49
15 11:03 85 | Dimond Al Club Northwest / York HS Male 32 30 Ages30-39
16 11:06 20 | Maier Jonathan Ballard HS Male 17 SR  Senior
17 11:10 | 213 | Gruen Henry Seattle Prep Male 16 JR  Junior
18  11:11 | 204 Rivera Mateo Jackson HS XC Male 16 ' JR  Junior
19 11:12 349 Ramos Micah Jackson HS XC Male 16  Single entry January 21
20 11:18 162 | O'Hearn John Club Northwest / CC HS Male 54 |50 Ages 50-59
21 11:26 = 149 Orth Sam Unattached Male 16 SO  Sophomore
22 11:27 92  Christian John E-W HS XC Male 16 SO  Sophomore
23 11:27 = 24  Hartono Dylan E-W HS XC Male 15 SO  Sophomore
24 11:40 = 351 | Young Paul Club Northwest Male 25  Single entry January 21
25 11:41 | 132 | Serrano John West Seattle HS Male 18 SR  Senior
26 | 11:44 110  Shin Nathaniel Jackson HS XC Male 14 FR  Freshman
27 11:47 = 89 |Hsu Alex Redmond HS Male 17 JR  Junior
28 11:48 ' 171 | Shekut Sam Husky RC Male 18 CU College Uclass (Grds 13-14)
29 11:49 = 121 | Ashley Ethan Redmond HS Male 16 SO  Sophomore
30 11:50 64 | White Noah Seattle Prep Male 17 SR  Senior
31 11:51 75 | Lewis Michael Blanchet HS Male 14 FR  Freshman
32 11:55 350 Polakoff Jamie Northwest Schl Male 16  Single entry January 21
33 11:57 9 Bisignano Joe Club Northwest Male 56 50 Ages 50-59
34 12:01 = 203 Hendry Benjamin Ballard HS Male 15 SO  Sophomore
35 12:02 = 105 | Kim Christian Jackson HS XC Male 17 SR  Senior
36 12:02 220 | Vickers Kai Ballard HS Male 15 SO  Sophomore
37 12:03 = 353 | Dallas Lucas Wwu Male 18  Single entry January 21
38 12:06 45 Borgal Kane Jackson HS XC Male 15 SO  Sophomore
39 12:07 = 151 | Masunaga Jun CNW / E-W HS XC Male 16 JR  Junior
40 12:13 | 95 | Colobong Isaiah E-W HS XC Male 16 SO  Sophomore
41 12:23 76 | Ramos Joshua Jackson HS XC Male 14 FR  Freshman
42 12:31 97  Ponton Josiah E-W HS XC Male 14 ' MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)



Place Time

43 12:37
44 12:38
45  12:47
46 12:49
47 | 12:52
48 | 12:58
49 13:00
50 | 13:12
51 | 13:12
52 13:13
53 | 13:13
54 13:14
55  13:14
56 | 13:15
57 13:15
58 | 13:22
59 | 13:22
60 | 13:27
61  13:30
62  13:32
63 | 13:32
64 | 13:37
65 | 13:41
66 | 13:44
67 | 1345
68 1345
69 | 13:46
70 13:46
71 1349
72 13:56
73 14:00
74 14:00
75  14:03
76 14:04
77 14:06
78 14:12
79 148
80 | 14:23
81 | 14:28
82 | 14:31
83  14:35
84  14:44
85 | 14:46
86 | 14:47

Bib

37
108
224
80
48
60
13
336
229
32
225
49
231
230
111
217
18
119
210
12
218
146
113
226
66
53
215
61
194
348
116
88
190
176
17
15
31
355
198
160
35
81
310

Last name
Corley
Meader-Yetter
Perry
Dedarlais
Villeneuve
Parle
Spencer
Polakoff
Kent
Flood
Doherty
Heng
Stoner
Santos
Herrington
Couvrette
Flood
Munro
Haffey
Skoog
Hirschfeld
Flood
Konugres
Rowley
Balestreri
Bury
McShane
Lehr
Manley
Anderson
Weiss
Weber
Anderberg
Louder
Baker
Schemmel
Mclnnes
Klebeck
Kartunen
Berntsen
Rozler
Leary
Ishiyama

Wroblewski

First name
Steve
Olivia
Joshua
Emily
Denis
Yukino
Dan
Jarod
Moses
Emma
Emma
Briana
Jack
Scout
Greta
Brent
Adam
Laura
Connor
Anna
Anya
Tim
Anastasia
John
Haley
Emma
Olivia
Lauren
Kate
Ethan
Addie
Annika
Mike
Adam
Barry
Michael
Stacia
Lucy
Andrew
Steve
Jennifer
Peter
Yasuhiro

Cecilia

Team

Cascade Striders
E-W HS XC
Jackson HS XC
Cascade Striders
CNW / Redmond HS
E-W HS XC

Club Northwest
Northwest Schl
Seattle Prep
CNW / Blanchet
Ballard HS
Jackson HS XC
Seattle Prep
Northwest Schl
Northwest Schl
Unattached
CNW / Blanchet
North Central HS
Unattached
Jackson HS XC
Ingraham HS

Ballard HS
Everett HS
Jackson HS XC
Redmond HS
CNW / Blanchet HS
Redmond HS
CNW / Blanchet
Blanchet HS
Seattle Prep
Northwestt Schi
Ingraham HS
Jackson HS XC
CNW / RS4L
Club Northwest
E-W HS

Club Northwest
Unattached

CNW / Shorecrest
Run Seattle 4 Life
Rain City Flyers
Ballard HS

E-W HS XC

Gender
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Age
46
15
14
13
60
16
55
14
16
16
17
15
15
14
15
28
14
32
31
14
15
46
15
56
15
16
17
14
15
14
15
12
61
15
58
45
49
15
31
61
46
12
18
14

Division (or single race)

40  Ages 40-49

SO  Sophomore

FR  Freshman

MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)
60  Ages 60-69

JR  Junior

50 Ages 50-59

FR Freshman

Single entry January 7
JR  Junior
SR  Senior

SO  Sophomore

FR  Freshman

FR  Freshman

FR  Freshman

20  Ages 20-29

FR  Freshman

30 Ages 30-39

30 Ages 30-39

FR  Freshman

SO  Sophomore

40  Ages 40-49

SO  Sophomore

50 Ages 50-59

SO  Sophomore

JR  Junior

SR Senior

FR  Freshman

SO  Sophomore

FR  Freshman
Single entry January 7
MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)
60  Ages 60-69

SO  Sophomore

50 Ages 50-59

40  Ages 40-49

40  Ages 40-49

SO  Sophomore
Single entry January 21
60  Ages 60-69

40  Ages 40-49

MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)
SR  Senior

Single entry January 7



Place

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Time
14:48
14:50
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:57
15:00
15:01
15:01
15:04
15:09
15:10
15:13
15:14
15:18
15:19
15:24
15:26
15:37
15:40
15:47
15:48
15:58
16:06
16:10
16:22
16:25
16:30
16:41
16:51
16:53
17:04
17:04
17:13
17:16
18:04
18:15
18:33
18:45
18:50
18:52
18:52
19:20
19:40

Bib
148
130
34
107
346
140
23
192
11
345
153
90
352
177
155
139
82
169
33

126
125
73
21
347
354
152
182
143
184
154

157
59
42
98

222

112

147

188

704

144

135

369

Last name
Redpath
Neal

Leary
Lucas
Murphy
Kearns
Pickering
Louder
Woolley
Vickers
Oliveira
Peterson
MacDonald
McKay
Shaw
Tracy
Lindell
Weaver
Chittenden
Fortson
Pollock
Pollock
Grode
Maier
Wellman
Holland
Masunaga
Allen-Horn
McGill
Gray
Harvie
Sutton
Schultz
Mirenzi
Sutton
Muto
Skoog
Martinello
Redpath
Carter
Hodges
Adams
Butler
Wroblewski

First name
Veronica
Michelle
Tim
Makenna
Kat
Jonah
Ella
Mark
Melissa
Peter
Mike
Rian

Bill
Peter
Aimie
Emily
Gabby
Hannah
A
Edward
Eliana
Jim
Sadie
Joel
Grace
Erica
Mio
Lindsay
Jim
Patrick
Sandra
Emili
Karen
Bob
Sammi
Paul
Allison
Tamara
Etienne
Sonya
Alexander
Sophe
Ryan

Len

Team

Ballard HS
Oiselle

Blanchet HS
Jackson HS XC
Unattached

Rain City Flyers
Ballard HS
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Interlake HS
Redmond HS
Unattached

Club Northwest
Run Seattle 4 Life
Jackson HS XC
Ballard HS
Ballard HS
Cedarcrest Schl
Unattached
Redmond HS
Redmond HS
Jackson HS XC
Ballard HS
Seattle Prep
Unattached

CNW / Westgate Schl
Unattached

Club Northwest / LincolnH
Unattached

Run Seattle 4 Life
Unattached

Run Seattle 4 Life
Ballard HS
Unattached
Highline HS
Penny Creek Elem
Renton HS

Rain City Flyers
Rain City Flyers
Unattached
Ballard HS
Redmond HS
Unattached

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Age
16
55
44
16
13

9
16
48
43
53
40
17
29
55
34
16
17
14
24
56
14
48
14
50
16
10

9
30
68
65
44
12
38
61
12
69
10
51
10

8

9
16
15
56

Division (or single race)

JR
50
40
SO

Junior
Ages 50-59
Ages 40-49

Sophomore

Single entry February 4

EP  Eleme Primary (Grades 3-un)
SO  Sophomore

40  Ages 40-49

40  Ages 40-49

Single entry January 21

40  Ages 40-49

SR  Senior

Single entry January 21

50 Ages 50-59

30 Ages 30-39

JR  Junior

SR  Senior

FR  Freshman

20  Ages 20-29

50 Ages 50-59

FR  Freshman

40  Ages 40-49

FR  Freshman

50 Ages 50-59

Single entry January 21

Single entry January 21

El  Elem Intermediate (Grds 4-6)
CO College (Grade 15 to grad)
60 Ages 60-69

60  Ages 60-69

40  Ages 40-49

MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)
30 Ages 30-39

60  Ages 60-69

MS Middle School (Grades 7-8)
60  Ages 60-69

El  Elem Intermediate (Grds 4-6)
50 Ages 50-59

El  Elem Intermediate (Grds 4-6)
EP  Eleme Primary (Grades 3-un)
El  Elem Intermediate (Grds 4-6)
JR  Junior

FR  Freshman

Single entry January 21



Place Time Bib Last name First name Team Gender Age Division (or single race)

131 19:41 | 145 Adams Lance Unattached Male 46 LH Love Handles

132 19:42 36 | Miller Andrew Male 51 50 Ages 50-59

133 | 19:46 74 | Kummerle Jenna Jackson HS XC Female 14 'FR Freshman

134 19:54 50 | Thorensen Alex Lake Stevens HS Male 15 SO  Sophomore

135 20:03 688 Nelson Phyllis Eastside Runners Female 69 60 Ages 60-69

136 | 20:07 2 Sherrill John CNW / ES Runners Male 70 |70  Ages 70-plus

137 1 20:15 120  Stocker Mary Club Northwest / OHarbor | Female = 56 |50  Ages 50-59

138 20:20 181  West Jeff Unattached Male 35 30 Ages30-39

139 | 21:03 330 Simpson Phoebe John Rogers Elem Female 10  Single entry January 7

140 21:12 180 | Couvrette Chuck Unattached Male 63 60 Ages 60-69

141 21:21 38 | Paddock Randy Unattached Male 46 |LH Love Handles

142 1 22:15 25 Burns Eileen Run Seattle 4 Life Female 36 30 Ages 30-39

143 22:44 702 Hodges Ines Unattached Female 7 EP  Eleme Primary (Grades 3-un)
144  23:17 = 703  Hodges Irene Unattached Female 7 EP  Eleme Primary (Grades 3-un)
145 23:21 179  Couvrette Barbara Unattached Female 63 60 Ages 60-69

146  24:00 63 | Stoddard Neal Unattached Male 73 70  Ages 70-plus

147  29:18 54 | Wright Gary Unattached Male 78 |70  Ages 70-plus



